The CineMonitorHD family sets a new standard of excellence in HD monitoring.
Featuring Transvideo’s proprietary technology with RealFrameRate processing (RFR™),
it provides true monitoring of exising in-camera images with 1-frame delay or less.
Transvideo’s processing technology displays crystal clear images without aliasing or
motion-blurs.   Transvideo CineMonitorHD accept HD/SD SDI, Composite, HD/SD
YPrPb, and HD/SD RGB with automatic recognition of all SDI standards.
With a very friendly user interface, intuitive menu and direct access keys, the
Operator’s attention remains on the image rather than on the equipment.

918TS0151 Carbon Handle
918TS0127 Slide Ass’y with 1/4-20 nut
Ordering Codes
13
CineMonitorHD Evolution
Inputs 1 x HD/SD SDI + 1 Rck out
1 x CVBS (PAL / NTSC) + Loop-
through.
1 x Multi (YPrPb / RGB / CVBS)
Contrast ratio Max 600:1
Viewing angle ±80°H, ±65°V
Brightness 1000	Nits
Dimensions Depth 76 mm/3”
Width 268 mm/10.5”
Height 226 mm/8.89”
Weight 2659 grams
Power Cons. 30 W
10
00
N
its
CineMonitorHD12SB evolution
917TS0055 CineMonitorHD12SB
917TS0058 CineMonitorHD12SB SDI only
917TS0018 HD/SD Virtual Horizon
918TS0151 Carbon Handle
918TS0127 Slide Ass’y with 1/4-20 nut
Specifications
The CineMonitorHD15SB is a medium size
field monitor equipped with SuperBright
technology. Its backlight outputs over
1000Nits for full sun operation with a low
power consumption.
Fully loaded with tools except the optional
Horizon, this monitor is ideal for crane
operation or as a Director’s finder with the
optional carbon handles.
Ordering Codes
14
Inputs 1 x HD/SD SDI + 1 Rck out
1 x CVBS (PAL / NTSC) + Loop-
through.
1 x Multi (YPrPb / RGB / CVBS)
Contrast ratio Max 600:1
Viewing angle ±80°H, +60°/-80°V
Brightness 1000	Nits
Dimensions Depth 70 mm/2.76”
Width 297 mm/11.69”
Height 255 mm/10.03”
Weight 3500 grams
Power Cons. 32W
Specifications
1000Nits
CineMonitorHD15SBL evolution
The CineMonitorHD15SBL is updated with
a wide viewing angle display equipped with
SuperBright technology. Its LED backlight
outputs over 1000Nits for full sun operation
with a low power consumption.
Fully loaded with tools except the optional
Horizon, this monitor is ideal for crane
operation or any outdoor shoot.
2010 Rugby worldcup
917TS0056 CineMonitorHD15SBL
917TS0059 CineMonitorHD15SBL SDI only
917TS0018 HD/SD Virtual Horizon
918TS0151 Carbon Handle
918TS0127 Slide Ass’y with 1/4-20 nut
918TS0185 19” rackmount for 15” monitor

918TS0151 Carbon Handle
918TS0127 Slide Ass’y with 1/4-20 nut
Ordering Codes
10
00
N
its
CineMonitorHD6classic
This 6” monitor is the first step into the
CineMonitorHD family.
The highest picture quality at a reasonable
price, perfect for schools or students.
CineMonitorHD6SBL classic
Thanks to its SuperBright LED backlight
this 6” monitor features a brightness of
1000 Nits without compromise with the
backs.
It will the perfect companion
for body-rig applications.
CineMonitorHDclassic
19
917TS0017 CineMonitorHD8
917TS0018 HD/SD Virtual Horizon
918TS0150 Light Hood with 6 Pin M4
918TS0142 Sun & Night Hood
918TS0159 Sun & Night Hood with extension
918TS0136 Raincover
918TS0137V Battery Back (Standard V-Lock)
918TS0137A Battery Back (Anton-Bauer)
918TS0151 Carbon Handle
918TS0127 Slide Ass’y with 1/4-20 nut
918TS0184 19” rack mount for 2 8” monitors
Ordering Codes
CineMonitorHD8 classic
With wide color gamuts and viewing angle, this
8” monitor is the best choice for studio use.
2 CineMonitorHD8 mounted in the optional 19” frame.
Ideal combination for Video Cart or OB Vans.
20
CineMonitorHDclassic
917TS0044 CineMonitorHD10SB
917TS0033 CineMonitorHD12SB
917TS0018 HD/SD Virtual Horizon
918TS0151 Carbon Handle
918TS0127 Slide Ass’y with 1/4-20 nut
Ordering Codes
10
00
N
its
10
00
N
its
CineMonitorHD10SB classic
Thanks to its SuperBright backlight this 10”
monitor features a brightness of 1000 Nits
without compromise with the backs.
CineMonitorHD12 classic
Thanks to its SuperBright backlight this 12”
monitor features a brightness of 1000 Nits
without compromise with the backs.
2 CineMonitorHD8 mounted in the optional 19” frame.
Ideal combination for Video Cart or OB Vans.
21
CineMonitorHD15SB classic
The CineMonitorHD15SB is a SuperBright
model.  It delivers an outstanding
performance in full sun with a brightness of
1200 Nits, yet its power consumption is only
50W.
The CineMonitorHD15SB comes with a
battery socket (V-Lock as standard, Anton-
Bauer upon request) and can be
accessorized with carbon handles or
U-Shape holder for C-stand set-up.
917TS0030 CineMonitorHD15SB
917TS0018 HD/SD VirtualHorizon
918TS0127 Slide Ass’y with 1/4-20 nut
918TS0151 Carbon Handle
918TS0185 19” rackmount for 15” monitor

The optional Virtual Horizon provides easy monitoring of this axis when
shooting stereoscopic pictures.
Ordering Codes
917TS0034 6”   CineMonitorHD63DView
917TS0045 10” CineMonitorHD103DView
917TS0038 12” CineMonitorHD123DView
917TS0039 15” CineMonitorHD153DView
917TS0042 Shutter glasses kit
918TS0171 Spare shutter glasses
918TS0174 Anaglyph glasses Red Cyan
918TS0175 Anaglyph glasses Green Magenta
917TS0018 HD/SD Virtual Horizon
Modes Color with shutter glasses
Anaglyph Red/Cyan
Anaglyph Green/Magenta
Monochrome fringes